

Since its inception in 2012, the Sauk Rapids-Rice Education Foundation has awarded over \$90,000 in classroom grants.

#### WHO WE ARE

The Sauk Rapids-Rice Education Foundation (SRREF) provides opportunities for all students to excel by funding special projects that go beyond the District's operating budget. The SRREF enriches the Sauk Rapids-Rice community by uniting the generosity of those who care deeply about enhancing education with the students and staff of the Sauk Rapids-Rice School District.

## **PRIORITIES**

#### Creating unforgettable classroom

**experiences.** Provide E-12 classroom grants to enhance learning opportunities for Sauk Rapids-Rice students.

#### Uniting the community and our

**schools.** Improve education by strengthening connections with parents, alumni, and local businesses.

#### Providing an opportunity for children

who need one. Remove financial barriers for children whose families in financial need through participation scholarships or reduced fees for educational activities.

# To learn more or to donate now, visit www.isd47.org/srref.

## **PLATINUM PARTNER**

- Business logo on the SRREF website.
- Business logo and full-page ad in the SRREF Annual Report.
- Business logo in the Stars of the Storm event brochure and on event signs/posters, three name mentions during the show, large ad in the event brochure, and six tickets to the event.
- Business logo in the school district newsletter once annually.
- Business logo in an annual sponsor thank you advertisement in the Sauk Rapids Herald.
- Business logo on a banner placed in the Sauk Rapids-Rice High School.
- Sponsor identifier for your place of business.
- Eight tagged social media posts, including two boosted Facebook posts.

#### **GOLD PARTNER**

### \$1,000+

- Business logo on the SRREF website.
- Business logo and half-page ad in the SRREF Annual Report.
- Business logo in the Stars of the Storm event brochure and on event signs/posters, two name mentions during the show, small ad in the event brochure, and four tickets to the event.
- Business logo in the school district newsletter once annually.
- Business logo in an annual sponsor thank you advertisement in the Sauk Rapids Herald.
- Business logo on a banner placed in the Sauk Rapids-Rice High School.
- Sponsor identifier for your place of business.
- Six tagged social media posts, including two boosted Facebook posts.

## **SILVER PARTNER**

•

•

- Business logo on the SRREF website.
- Business logo in the SRREF Annual Report.
- Business name listed in the Stars of the Storm event brochure, on event signs/posters, and one name mention during the show.
- Business name listed in the school district newsletter once annually.
- Business name listed in an annual sponsor thank you advertisement in the Sauk Rapids Herald.
- Business name listed on a banner placed in the Sauk Rapids-Rice High School.
- Sponsor identifier for your place of business.
- Four tagged social media posts.

#### **GREEN PARTNER**

- Business logo on the SRREF website.
- Business name listed in the SRREF Annual Report.
- Business name listed in an annual sponsor thank you advertisement in the Sauk Rapids Herald.
- Sponsor identifier for your place of business.
- Two tagged social media posts.

#### HAVE AN IDEA THAT YOU DON'T SEE LISTED?

Contact us and let's discuss your ideas.

#### \$500+







# **CORPORATE PARTNER CONTRIBUTION FORM**

## **CORPORATE PARTNER INFORMATION:**

Name of Corporate Partner (as it will appear in publicatio	ns) :		
Street Address:			
Mailing Address:			
Contact Name:	Contact Phone:		
Contact Email:			
Website:			
Facebook Handle:	Instagram Handle:		
Please send your company logo to nicole.wilke@isd47.org			
SPONSORSHIP LEVEL:			
□ Platinum Sponsor \$2,500+ □Gold Sponsor \$1,0	00+ 🗌 Silver Sponsor \$500+	Green Sponsor \$250+	
Total Sponsorship Contribution: \$			
PAYMENT INFORMATION:			
Check enclosed. Please make checks payable to: Intiative Found Please write SRREF - Sponsorship in the mem			
Please send me an invoice.			
Please call me and I will provide credit card informa	tion over the phone.		
Please charge my credit card.			
Credit Card #:			
Card Holder Name:			
Billing Address:			
Sponsor Signature:	Da	Date:	
Thank you for supporting: Sauk Rapids-Rice Education Foundation (A Partner Fund of the Initiative Foundation.)			

As a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization, your Initiative Foundation contribution is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.